

Special ST - 15(09)2015
Special Case No.267/2015
CNR -WBSP01-018847-2015

Present :Mir Rashid Ali (JO Code - WB00701)
Judge-in-Charge, Special Court & 2nd A.S.J.,
Alipore, South 24-Parganas.

86
30.11.2023

Accused person on C/B is absent by petition.

Today is fixed for argument.

Regular P.O is on leave.

Accordingly the case is adjourned.

Fix 25.01.2024 for appearance of accused and argument.

D/c by me.
Sd/-:Mir Rashid Ali
Judge-in-Charge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore

Sd/-:Mir Rashid Ali
Judge-in-Charge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.