

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore
Special ST Case No. 15(09)2015
Special Case No. 267/2015
CNR: WBSP01-018847-2015

Present: Nilanjana Chatterjee, Judge-in-charge,
(JO code: WB00811), Special Court & 2nd A.S.J.,
Alipore, South 24-Parganas.

Order No. 93
Dt. 07.12.2024

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

No report is received from the I.O.

Regular P.O is on leave today.

The case is adjourned.

Office is directed to comply the order dated 09.07.2024.

Fix **06.02.2025** for E/R of W/A.

Sd/-
Judge-in-charge,
Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.