

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore

**Special ST 15(09)2015**

**Special Case No. 267 /2015**

**CNR: WBSP01-018847-2015**

Present : Chinmay Chattopadhyay-II (JO Code – WB00695)  
Judge, Special Court & 2nd A.S.J., (In-charge)  
Alipore, South 24-Parganas.

Order No. 99

Dt. 19.12.2025

Today is fixed for E/R of W/P&A.

I.O has submitted a report along with original copy of WP&A

Let the same be filed with the record.

Case is adjourned.

Fix **31.01.2026** for consideration of report of WP&A.

sd/-

Judge, Special Court &  
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.